WATFORD GRAMMAR SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

Application to Hire School Accommodation
Name of Organisation:  _____________________________________________________________________

Nature of Function:       _____________________________________________________________________

Date(s) Required:          _____________________________________________________________________

	AREA (S) REQUIRED
	Cost Per hour
	Sat Per hour
	Sun Per hour
	No. Of 

Users
	No: Of chairs
	Day of the week
	Time of proposed hire:

 From       to
	Approx. No. Of Vehicles
	Total

Hours.
	Cost

	Main Hall 

Min. of ₤1200 for the first 5 hrs for individual booking.
	£65

	£80

	£90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tennet Centre
Lecture Theatre

(Min. of £200 for the first 3 hrs)
Curve Room
Both Rooms
	£44
£42
£52
	£48
£47
£62
	£54
£52
£72
	0 - 100 max
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sports Hall (inc Showers)
	£48
	£54
	£58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Exam Hall  (inc Showers)
	£37
	£42
	£46
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dance Classroom 
	£23
	£25
	£27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Swimming Pool (inc Showers)
	£100
	£105
	£110
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	The Curve 
	£36
	£40
	£44
	0 – 40

max.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rhodes Building
	£35
	£40
	£45
	0-50

max
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Classroom (Min hire 2 hours)
	£26
	£28
	£30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Main Field
	£40
	£44
	£48
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Small Field
	£32
	£37
	£42
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pantry
	£6
	£8
	£10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tennis Courts
	£12
	£14
	£16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Piano £4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stage lighting £6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P A System £4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	T.V + Video £4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Projector  £5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Main Car Park Min 2 hrs, then £40 ph thereafter.
	£110
	£120
	£130
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sports Car Park Min 2 hrs, then £40 ph thereafter.
	£80
	£90
	£100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please note that Parking Spaces are not guaranteed when School events and matches at Watford FC are on. 
VAT at the rate in force at the time of the hire will be added to the above charges.

	Deposit Required:

	Total Charge


September 2020
